1119903090000000090000)02))1)1)3))))
' LISTA IMBARCARE

Cursa nr.: 06.06

DATA

145
:00.00.00

' NUMAR CRESCATOR
COORDONATA X

:06.06.24
:06.06.24

PRINTAT LA

16:24:02
INEL INAUNTRU 2

12:59¢ 1

PORUMBEI IMBARCATI : 13

Niv | 1] 2| 3| 4| 5] 6|
Nr. 13’

list ‘
NOM Numar inel Inel elec
1 RO-23-69574C | DA4BE069
2 RO-23-69476C DA4BEOB1
3 RO-23-69456C | DA55416B
4 RO-23:69576H 7A60BB83
5 RO-23-69497H C55CDAEC
6 RO-23-69493C TA63635F
7 RO-23-69453C CE2AA823
8 RO-23-69475C | DA4BE105
9 RO-23-1147123C DA4BEOFF
10 RO-23-69464C DA905470
11 RO-23-69463H DA4BE(046
12 RO-23-69580H 7B0033E7
13 RO-23-76042H AEQ25A79

i
l}
Semnatura Crescator

Cheie de cod

I / {
\

))))))))))

FY¥YLrE311)
/ J ] ) /

24 Cursa
NUMELE
COORDONATA Y

Imbarcati
Ziua
16:16:43
16:17:04
16:17:19
16:17:39
16:18:05
16:19:31
16:19:48
16:20:00
16:20:26
16:20:47
16:21:00
16:21:15
16:21:28

1)1)))))) ) ) )8R
Pagina |

:COSTEA ALIN
:00.00.00

:0F00E029



